
                   Municipality Assessor Hours Email Phone  Address
01 Bass River Twp Jay Renwick 1st & 3rd Wednesday. 6-8pm jrenwick1110@comcast.net (609) 296-1666 P.O. Box 307 New Gretna, NJ 08224
02 Beverly City Joe Robinson 2nd & 4th Tuesday 6-8pm jrobinson@thecityofbeverly.com (609) 747-4091 446 Broad St. Beverly, NJ 08010
03 Bordentown City Glenn McMahon Wednesday 5-6pm gmcmahon@cityofbordentown.com (609) 298-0073 x117 324 Farnsworth Ave. Bordentown, NJ 08505
04 Bordentown Twp Eileen Carlos Mon. & Wed. 3:30-8:30pm | Thurs. 3:30-7:30pm e.carlos@bordentowntwp.org (609) 298-2800 x2809 1 Municipal Dr. Bordentown, NJ 08505
05 Burlington City Linda Rogers Wednesday 9am-5pm lrogers@burlingtonnj.us (609) 386-0200 x123 525 High St. Burlington, NJ 08016
06 Burlington Twp Jay Renwick Monday & Thursday 8:30-5pm jrenwick1110@comcast.net (609) 239-5828 851 Old York Rd. Burlington, NJ 08016
07 Chesterfield Twp Glenn McMahon Monday 9-4pm | Tuesday-Thursday as needed glenn@chesterfieldtwp.com (609) 298-2311 x140 300 Bord.-Chesterfield Rd. Chesterfield, NJ 08515
08 Cinnaminson Twp Dennis DeKlerk Saturday 9-4pm ddeklerk@cinnaminsonnj.org (856) 829-6000 x2315 1621 Riverton Rd. Cinnaminson, NJ 08077
09 Delanco Twp Joe Rahman Monday 5:30-7:30pm jrahman@delancotownship.com (856) 461-0561 x226 770 Coopertown Rd. Delanco, NJ 08075
10 Delran Twp Karen Davis Mon. 12:30-5pm | Tues.-Thurs. 9-2pm kdavis@delrantownship.org (856) 461-1958 900 Chester Ave. Delran, NJ 08075
11 Eastampton Twp Michael Bernardin Thursdays 5pm-8pm assessor@eastampton.com (609) 267-5723 x208 12 Manor House Ct. Eastampton, NJ 08060
12 Edgewater Park Twp Neal Snyder Tuesday 7-9pm nsnyder@edgewaterpark-nj.com (609) 877-3838 400 Delanco Rd. Edgewater Park, NJ 08010
13 Evesham Twp Karen McMahon Monday-Friday 8:30-4:30pm mcmahonk@evesham-nj.gov (856) 983-2900 x4333 984 Tuckerton Rd. Marlton, NJ 08053
14 Fieldsboro Boro Robin Bucchi 3rd Thursday 7-8pm rbucchi.fieldsboro@gmail.com (609) 298-6344 x15 204 Washington St. Fieldsboro, NJ 08505
15 Florence Twp Tom Collavecchio Tuesday, Thursday, & Friday 9-4pm tjc7346@yahoo.com (609) 499-2525 x104 711 Broad St. Florence, NJ 08518
16 Hainesport Twp Jim Mancini Monday 5:30-7:30pm jmancini@hainesporttownship.com (609) 267-6470 x3 1 Hainesport Center Hainesport, NJ 08036
17 Lumberton Twp Patricia Sporer Wednesday 9-8pm psporer@lumbertontwp.com (609) 267-3217 x150 35 Municipal Dr. Lumberton, NJ 08048
18 Mansfield Twp Jeff Burd Monday & Wednesday 6-8pm assessor@mansfieldtwp.com (609) 298-0542 x 1024 3135 Rt. 206 South Ste 1 Columbus, NJ 08022
19 Maple Shade Twp Linda Rogers Monday, Tuesday & Thursday 8:30am-2:30pm lrogers@mapleshade.com (856) 779-9610 x165 200 Stiles Ave. Maple Shade, NJ 08052
20 Medford Twp Joe Rahman Monday-Friday 8:30-4:30pm jrahman@medfordtownship.com (609) 654-2608 x304 17 N. Main St. Medford, NJ 08055
21 Medford Lakes Boro Joe Rahman Monday-Friday 8:30-4:30pm jrahman@medfordtownship.com (609) 654-2604 x304 1 Cabin Circle Dr. Medford Lake, 08055
22 Moorestown Twp Charles McCullough Wednesday& Friday 8:30-5:00pm cmccullough@moorestown.nj.us (856) 914-3011 2 Executive Dr. Ste 9A Moorestown, NJ 08057
23 Mt Holly Twp Leo Midure Monday 9-12pm lmidure@twp.mountholly.nj.us (609) 845-1113 23 Washington St. Mt. Holly, NJ 08060
24 Mt Laurel Twp Dennis DeKlerk Monday-Friday 8-4pm ddeklerk@mountlaurel.com (856) 234-6272 100 Mount Laurel Rd. Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054
25 New Hanover Twp Maureen Francis Tuesday 4-5pm mfrancis@pemberton-twp.com (609) 758-7149 x17 2 Hockamick Rd. Cookstown, NJ 08511
26 North Hanover Twp Don Kosul 1st Monday6:45-9pm dkosul@hamiltonnj.com (609) 758-2522 x218 41 Schoolhouse Rd. Jacobstown, NJ 08562
27 Palmyra Boro Glenn McMahon Monday 5-7pm taxassessor@boroughofpalmyra.com (856) 829-6100 x133 20 W. Broad St. Palmyra, NJ 08065
28 Pemberton Boro Doug Kolton 1st & 3rd Monday 9-10am d.kolton@verizon.net (609) 894-8222 50 Egbert St. P.O. Box 261 Pemberton, NJ 08068
29 Pemberton Twp Maureen Francis Monday & Wednesday 8-1pm | Thursday 8-11am mfrancis@pemberton-twp.com (609) 894-3312 500 Pemb.-Browns Mills Rd. Pemberton, NJ 08068
30 Riverside Twp Carl Cicali Tuesday & Thursday 6:30-8:30pm | 1st Saturday 10-12pm ccicali@riversidetwp.org (856) 461-1460 x6 1 Scott St. Riverside, NJ 08075
31 Riverton Boro Jim Duda Wednesday 5:00-6:00pm jduda@riverton-nj.com (856) 829-0120 505A Howard St. Riverton, NJ 08077
32 Shamong Twp Jay Renwick Tuesday 5-8pm jrenwick1110@comcast.net (609) 268-2377 x302 105 Willow Grove Rd. Shamong, NJ 08088
33 Southampton Twp Leo Midure Tuesday 9-12pm lmidure@southamptonnj.org (609) 859-3235 5 Retreat Rd. Southampton, NJ 08088
34 Springfield Twp Dennis Bianchini Tuesday 3-6pm djbianchini@comcast.net (609) 723-2464 x19 2159 Jacks-Jobstown Rd. P.O. Box 119 Jobstown, NJ 08041
35 Tabernacle Twp Jay Renwick Wednesday 12-5pm jrenwick1110@comcast.net (609) 268-1220 163 Carranza Rd. Tabernacle, NJ 08088
36 Washington Twp Jay Renwick 2nd & 4th Wednesday 6-8pm jrenwick1110@comcast.net (609) 965-3242 2436 Old Green Bank School Egg Harbor, NJ 08215
37 Westampton Twp Marie Procacci Monday & Tuesday 9-12pm mprocacci@westampton.com (609) 267-9330 x103 710 Rancocas Rd. Westampton, NJ 08060
38 Willingboro Twp Justin Lamicella Tuesday & Friday 9-5pm jlamicella@willingboronj.gov (609) 877-2200 x1013 1 Salem Rd Room #4 Willingboro, NJ 08046
39 Woodland Twp Dennis DeKlerk Thursday 5-7pm ddeklerk@woodlandtownship.org (609) 726-9254 3943 Route 563 Box 400 Chatsworth, NJ 08019
40 Wrightstown Boro Doug Kolton 1st & 3rd Monday 10:20-11am d.kolton@verizon.net (609) 723-4450 21 Saylors Pond Rd. Wrightstown, NJ 08562


